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Women / XD / All
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annalyssa Paradee203
Roach

9.350 8.525 9.3008.900 36.075
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Shannon Cribbin202
Roach

8.500 9.000 8.8509.000 35.350
2 1 1 2 2 

2 

Lauren McGuire201
Northshore

8.450 7.400 7.5757.400 30.825
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saiyann Reyes411
Northshore

8.675 8.575 9.1757.350 33.775
4 2 9 1 1 

1 

Erin Clayton405
Northshore

8.950 7.900 7.7758.900 33.525
1 3 1 9 2 

2 

Cassandra Middlestead401
Klahhane Gymnastics

7.600 8.625 8.5008.450 33.175
10 1 2 6 3 

3 

Summer Kramer423
Roach

8.550 7.375 8.8008.350 33.075
5 8 3 3 4 

4 

Sarah Nishimura410
Northshore

7.800 7.425 8.7007.950 31.875
8T 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Izzy Anderson403
Northshore

7.950 7.450 9.1507.300 31.850
7 5 10 2 6 

6 

Mallory Gustafson408
Northshore

7.800 7.550 8.6007.800 31.750
9T 4 6 5 7 

7 

Quinn Rector419
Northwest Aerials

8.750 6.650 8.0007.650 31.050
2 10 7 8 8 

8 

Elle Fisher407
Northshore

8.125 7.425 7.7007.550 30.800
6 7T 8 11 9 

9 

Zoe Chaiken404
Northshore

8.725 6.875 8.1256.700 30.425
3 9 11 7 10 

10 

Carmen  MacRae417
Northwest Aerials

0.000 0.000 7.7257.925 15.650
11 11 5 10 11 

11 
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Women / XP / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Kinsella416
Northwest Aerials

9.100 8.650 9.2009.300 36.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Crouch422
Roach

8.875 8.450 8.7008.950 34.975
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Amanda Wright425
Roach

8.475 7.850 8.6008.700 33.625
3 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Danica Miller402
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.425 8.150 8.4508.450 33.475
4 3 4 6 4 

4 

Julia Jacobsen409
Northshore

7.550 7.800 8.4758.400 32.225
8 6 5 5 5 

5 

Lauren Wooding356
Roach

7.900 7.850 8.3007.150 31.200
7 5T 7 7 6 

6 

Hailey Copenbarger406
Northshore

8.400 6.900 7.3508.000 30.650
5 7 6 8 7 

7 

Aurelie Delafosse413
Northwest Aerials

8.350 0.000 8.5256.950 23.825
6 8 8 4 8 

8 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2014 National Judges Cup
Team Results
Jan 10-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2014 11:53:24 AM

Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Northshore X 102.950 26.350 24.275 25.300 27.025
11 1 2

405 Erin Clayton 8.950 7.900 8.900
404 Zoe Chaiken 8.725
411 Saiyann Reyes 8.675 8.575 9.175
409 Julia Jacobsen 7.800 8.400
406 Hailey Copenbarger 8.000
403 Izzy Anderson 9.150
410 Sarah Nishimura 8.700

2 Roach X 102.150 25.900 24.150 26.000 26.100
23 2 1

422 Natalie Crouch 8.875 8.450 8.7008.950
423 Summer Kramer 8.550 8.8008.350
425 Amanda Wright 8.475 7.850 8.6008.700
356 Lauren Wooding 7.850

3 Northwest Aerials X 92.100 26.200 15.300 24.875 25.725
32 3 3

416 Brittany Kinsella 9.100 8.650 9.2009.300
419 Quinn Rector 8.750 6.650 8.0007.650
413 Aurelie Delafosse 8.350 8.525
417 Carmen  MacRae 7.925
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